
JOIN CANTOR COHEN   
SUNDAY, NOVEMBER 12 @ 7 PM  

SYJCC 74 HAUPPAUGE ROAD COMMACK 
 
CONCERT TO HELP FEED THE HUNGRY  
CHILDREN OF ISRAEL WHILE FEEDING THE 
HUNGRY CHILDREN OF LONG ISLAND.   

 
DONATIONS OF FOOD TO LONG ISLAND CARES WILL BE  
ACCEPTED.  CONCERT TO BENEFIT MEIR PANIM T
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Sisterhood Judaica/Gift Shop 

            Need a special gift, Kippot, or  Head Covering 

BEAUTIFUL HOSTESS GIFTS AVAILABLE   

Please contact for an appointment:    

 Cindy Matte by e-mail at: cfmatte@gmail.com 

WJC SISTERHOOD BOOK CLUB      
 Tuesday, October 3rd at 7:30 P.M. 
Info: Karen Green Malin kg.malin@gmail.com 
 

Would you like to chant a Haftorah?   

Available dates are August 12,&26, September 2, 23 

Contact Cantor Cohen  cantor@woodburyjc.org 

WE ARE GOING GREEN.  IF YOU WOULD LIKE TO RECEIVE 

SYNAGOGUE INFORMATION PRINTED AND MAILED TO 

YOUR HOME, CONTACT THE OFFICE 496-9100 X 120 

 PRAY BY THE BAY 

FRIDAY AUGUST 11  

6:30 PM 

THEODORE  

ROOSELVELT  

MEMORIAL PARK 

SHANA TOVA!!!! 
 
Forms for including your loved ones names in our Yizkor 
book are available online.  They have also been mailed to 
congregants who have requested it.  The deadline is  
August  18.    Forms for yahrzeit plaques have been  
included as well. 

 
Other holiday information to follow shortly!!!! 
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SERVICE  SCHEDULE 

Wednesday, August 2 Minyan 7:30pm 

Thursday, August 3 Minyan 6:15am 

Friday, August 4 Minyan  7:00am 

 Friday Evening Services  6:30pm 

 Candle Lighting  7:55pm 

Saturday, August 5 Shabbat Morning Services  Va-et-chanan 3:23—4::30 9:00am 

Sunday, August 6 Minyan 9:00am 

Monday, August 7 Minyan 7:00am 

 Tisha B’Av  8:00pm 

Wednesday, August 9 Minyan 7:30pm 

Thursday, August 10 Minyan 6:15am 

Friday, August 11 Minyan 7:00am 

 Friday Evening Services Pray by the Bay 6:30pm 

 Candle Lighting  7:47pm 

Saturday, August 12 Shabbat Morning Services  Ekev 7:12—9:3 9:00am 

The following families are scheduled to support our weekday minyanim for the week  of    

Monday, August 14 —August 18, 2017 

Mark & Samantha Bursztyn    Adam & Elyse Ferencz           Scott & Sheila Kolpon 

Eric & Elise Michaels              Richard & Alisa Sherman        Mitchell & Michelle Wiener 

 

We would like to thank the following families for supporting our week day minyanim for the  

week of Monday, July 24—Friday, July 28 

 

Kenneth & Wendy Greenblatt 

SAGE THURSDAY, AUGUST 10 10:30 AM   

Carol Leitner, speaks about the water situation on Long Island 


